
Maximum State Support Allowed for Athletics
FY 2016-2017

FY 2016-2017 FY 2016-17
Max. Allowed Budgeted

NCAA DIV I-A  
LSU A&M  ** $16,765,310 $0
LA. TECH UNIVERSITY $5,591,362 $3,142,640
U OF LA @ LAFAYETTE $6,846,652 $0
U OF LA @ MONROE $4,529,779 $4,785,171

NCAA DIV I-AA
GRAMBLING $3,130,420 $1,851,200
McNEESE $3,720,318 $3,769,421
NICHOLLS $3,350,886 $1,006,932
NORTHWESTERN $3,840,590 $3,642,589
SOUTHERN A&M $4,065,489 $2,374,841
SOUTHEASTERN $5,175,061 $2,999,311
UNO $4,743,044 $0

NCAA DIV 1-AAA

  
NJCAA
DELGADO C.C. $3,024,236 $725,834
BOSSIER PARISH C.C. $1,585,915 $938,740
LSU-E $878,754 $0
BATON ROUGE C.C. $1,748,896 $0
SOUTHERN - SHREVEPORT $930,585 $0

NAIA
SOUTHERN N.O. $872,212 $475,000
LSU-A $880,331 $0
LSU-S $1,282,530 $0
  

Note:  A Gender Equity Amount of $500,000 per Division I-A institutions, 
$250,000 per Division I-AA institutions and $125,000 for remaining institutions 
is allowed over and above the maximum allowed.


	Sheet1

